
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TT4 

1 

2 

TT5 

1 

TT6 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

50 

351 

724 

34 

21NG 

711 

5 

63 

103 

776 

738 

9K 

1111 

109 

330 

21G 

507 

45 

19G 

Name 

Anthony Nick 

Team European Driving Academy 

Chris Keeley 

Max Gourley 

Stephen Esposito 

Mike Suchar 

Jonathan Giahn 

Matthew Partsinevelis 

James Barry 

Diana Larmore 

Jose Suero 

Joe Kush 

Mark Saladino 

Wojtek Hajduczek 

Eric Magnussen 

John Kim 

Michael Clarke 

Alan Cohen 

Keith Dupree 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:01.314 

2:02.925 

2:03.328 

2:04.344 

2:07.833 

2:18.157 

2:32.295 

2:07.927 

2:11.653 

2:16.360 

2:08.951 

2:18.155 

2:15.105 

2:23.332 

1:57.718 

1:58.720 

2:04.573 

2:06.281 

2:17.371 

In Session 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 4) 

TT (Sun 4) 

TT (Sun 4) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 4) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 4) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

Year 

2007 

2009 

2019 

2004 

2018 

2013 

2007 

2005 

2019 

2017 

2005 

2000 

1997 

2001 

2001 

2016 

2016 

2007 

1997 

Make 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Subaru 

Ford 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Subaru 

Nissan 

Honda 

Honda 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Dodge 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

Color 

Blue 

White 

D.Blue/White 

Blue 

White/Red 

Red 

Yellow 

Blue/White 

Gray 

Silver 

Red 

Black 

Silver 

Red/Silver/Black 

Yellow 

Orange/Black 

White 

Blue 

Orange 

Model 

Corvette Z06 

M3 

Camaro SS 

WRX STi 

Mustang 

Shelby GT500 

Corvette Z06 

997 S 

WRX STi 

370Z 

S2000 

S2000 

M3 

Protege 

M3 

Viper 

Mustange GT350 

Mustang 

M3 

Sponsor 

EFI Logics 

Vinny Ten Racing 

Mrs. Kush 

East End Outdoor Supply 

Pocono Autowerks 

Myself 

Car Doctor 

Printed: 10/14/2021 9:49:30 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Watkins Glen International 

Time Trials 

TT Official Results (Sunday October 10) 

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 miles 


